Name

MAURO ALANIZ

OSCAR CARRILLOI
CHRISTINA MARIE CASTLE
NOEMI GARCIA

ANAHI GARCIA

AIMEE GARCIA

ANNA LYDIA GARZA
BRIAN GONZALEZ

AMY NICOLE GONZALEZ
MELBA A GUERRA

ANNA MARIA GUTIERREZ
JOSE LUIS MALDONADO
ROSARIO MELO

ANGEL RAMIRO MELO
GRISELDA MENDIETA
GLORIA PEREZ

NOELIA M REYES

FRANCISCA MELISSA TREVINO

FILBERTO VALDERAS Il
GLORIAVIRA
KELLY NICOLE ALARCON

VERONICA RENEE ALARCON

KAYCEE ALARCON
MARGO LAMAR ALARCON

FERNANDO ALONSO CANALESII

GILBERTO PATRICIO CANTU
ROLDAN CANTU JR
MELISSA ANNETTE DALE
GILBERT DAVILA

PATRICIA DE LOS SANTOS
JOSE ADALBERTO DELEON
SYLVIA LOPEZ DESPAIN
VIRGINIA GARCIA

JUAN ALBERTO GARZA
SARA LAURA GARZA

JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ
IBEANA DENAE GUERRA
ERIC LOPEZ

MANUEL MARQUEZ JR
ANNA MONTALVO

DAVID MORALES JR
MELISSA LUNA MORALES
MARIA ANGELITA ROSALEZ

State ID

1007276547
1007262023
1015319659
1007283643
3382707828
3382707820
1185874618
1167271344
1020458106
1007289659
1007266928
1007293864
1007309382
1007309369
1007275166
1007294998
1039865196
1007261350
2128477817
1007291992
2190534115
2120044930
2130457168
1020764348
1007263001
1007074999
1007265553
1007281641
1007291107
1168647079
1007264432
1162949688
1007309485
1007270427
1007261537
1134972607
1021346352
2121456748
1015156778
1007309324
1007266944
1007285789
1007284669
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CYNTHIA LYNN ROSALEZ
ONOFRE SOLIZ JR
MARGARITA GARZA SOLIZ
JOSE LUIS ALANIZ JR
JAVIER DAVID CANTU I
ALAN CANTU JR

WILLIAM GARRETT CYPHER
MARIA PILAR CYPHER
ENRIQUE JAVIER DIAZ
ABBY GAIL GARCIA
MICHAEL T GARZA

SYLVIA R GARZA

MARISSA GARZA

RAMON B GARZA SR

ROSA ELIA GARZA

MARIA GARZA

GENOVEVA GONZALEZ
BRYAN BENJAMIN GONZALEZIII
GINA ODETTE GUERRERO
BENITAM GUZMAN
ANGELMIRA SOLIS HUERTA
CECILIARUIZ

SANDALIO RRUIZ

LAURO FLORES SALAZAR
MINERVA C SALAZAR
ALFREDO ALANIZ JR
IRASEMA BARRAZ ALANIZ
MARICRUZ ALMARAZ
GERTRUDIS CANALES
LEOVARDO C CANALES
AMY MARIE CANALES
ELIZABETH R CARO
BRANDOLYNN MARIE CARTER
PEDRO DOMINGUEZ JR
LUCIA CANTU DOMINGUEZ
ELVA GONZALEZ
CELINA CANTU GUARDIAN
JUANITA IDALIA GUERRA
ELENA GUERRA

MARC ANTHONY GUERRERO
RAFAEL GUERRERO
LIZETTE YVETTE GUERRERO
ZELMA LENORA GUERRERO
DORA HINOJOSA

1007268328
1007307141
1007307139
1020212937
1007262338
1211174978
1007276654
1007293926
2125997358
1007260799
1022789515
1039220287
1007283118
1039214342
1007284871
1007287626
1007295269
1007262454
1007268261
1023192366
1018591297
1007266937
1007293575
1007295834
1007295847
1007292330
1007291698
1007267658
1007266577
1007294946
1020210980
1022634578
2205831629
1007303807
1007298515
1007274901
1007291937
1007274344
1184320340
1211607736
1007286049
1019199983
1007295945
1007293356
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CRISTY ALICE LOPEZ
MARIANELA MARTINEZ
ISRAEL DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ
MARIA D MENDIOLA
JUAN CARLOS MENDIOLA
ZANISHA RAE MOLINA
LUIS DAVID MONTALVO
GILDA L MONTALVO
LAURO OMAR TREVINO
VANESSA TREVINO
ROBERTO TREVINO
LYDIAVIRA

2207164644
1007298365
1007299291
1007283092
1007273332
1208911278
1007288888
1168886215
1007297904
1026467296
1007295379
1007275477
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