

Name	State ID	Pct	Date	Democratic Party
MAURO ALANIZ	1007276547	1	2/27/2026	
OSCAR CARRILLO II	1007262023	1		
CHRISTINA MARIE CASTLE	1015319659	1		
NOEMI GARCIA	1007283643	1		
ANAHI GARCIA	3382707828	1		
AIMEE GARCIA	3382707820	1		
ANNA LYDIA GARZA	1185874618	1		
BRIAN GONZALEZ	1167271344	1		
AMY NICOLE GONZALEZ	1020458106	1		
MELBA A GUERRA	1007289659	1		
ANNA MARIA GUTIERREZ	1007266928	1		
JOSE LUIS MALDONADO	1007293864	1		
ROSARIO MELO	1007309382	1		
ANGEL RAMIRO MELO	1007309369	1		
GRISELDA MENDIETA	1007275166	1		
GLORIA PEREZ	1007294998	1		
NOELIA M REYES	1039865196	1		
FRANCISCA MELISSA TREVINO	1007261350	1		
FILBERTO VALDERAS III	2128477817	1		
GLORIA VIRA	1007291992	1		
KELLY NICOLE ALARCON	2190534115	2		
VERONICA RENEE ALARCON	2120044930	2		
KAYCEE ALARCON	2130457168	2		
MARGO LAMAR ALARCON	1020764348	2		
FERNANDO ALONSO CANALES II	1007263001	2		
GILBERTO PATRICIO CANTU	1007074999	2		
ROLDAN CANTU JR	1007265553	2		
MELISSA ANNETTE DALE	1007281641	2		
GILBERT DAVILA	1007291107	2		
PATRICIA DE LOS SANTOS	1168647079	2		
JOSE ADALBERTO DELEON	1007264432	2		
SYLVIA LOPEZ DESPAIN	1162949688	2		
VIRGINIA GARCIA	1007309485	2		
JUAN ALBERTO GARZA	1007270427	2		
SARA LAURA GARZA	1007261537	2		
JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ	1134972607	2		
IBEANA DENAE GUERRA	1021346352	2		
ERIC LOPEZ	2121456748	2		
MANUEL MARQUEZ JR	1015156778	2		
ANNA MONTALVO	1007309324	2		
DAVID MORALES JR	1007266944	2		
MELISSA LUNA MORALES	1007285789	2		
MARIA ANGELITA ROSALEZ	1007284669	2		

CYNTHIA LYNN ROSALEZ	1007268328	2
ONOFRE SOLIZ JR	1007307141	2
MARGARITA GARZA SOLIZ	1007307139	2
JOSE LUIS ALANIZ JR	1020212937	3
JAVIER DAVID CANTU II	1007262338	3
ALAN CANTU JR	1211174978	3
WILLIAM GARRETT CYPHER	1007276654	3
MARIA PILAR CYPHER	1007293926	3
ENRIQUE JAVIER DIAZ	2125997358	3
ABBY GAIL GARCIA	1007260799	3
MICHAEL T GARZA	1022789515	3
SYLVIA R GARZA	1039220287	3
MARISSA GARZA	1007283118	3
RAMON B GARZA SR	1039214342	3
ROSA ELIA GARZA	1007284871	3
MARIA GARZA	1007287626	3
GENOVEVA GONZALEZ	1007295269	3
BRYAN BENJAMIN GONZALEZ III	1007262454	3
GINA ODETTE GUERRERO	1007268261	3
BENITA M GUZMAN	1023192366	3
ANGELMIRA SOLIS HUERTA	1018591297	3
CECILIA RUIZ	1007266937	3
SANDALIO R RUIZ	1007293575	3
LAURO FLORES SALAZAR	1007295834	3
MINERVA C SALAZAR	1007295847	3
ALFREDO ALANIZ JR	1007292330	4
IRASEMA BARRAZ ALANIZ	1007291698	4
MARICRUZ ALMARAZ	1007267658	4
GERTRUDIS CANALES	1007266577	4
LEOVARDO C CANALES	1007294946	4
AMY MARIE CANALES	1020210980	4
ELIZABETH R CARO	1022634578	4
BRANDOLYNN MARIE CARTER	2205831629	4
PEDRO DOMINGUEZ JR	1007303807	4
LUCIA CANTU DOMINGUEZ	1007298515	4
ELVA GONZALEZ	1007274901	4
CELINA CANTU GUARDIAN	1007291937	4
JUANITA IDALIA GUERRA	1007274344	4
ELENA GUERRA	1184320340	4
MARC ANTHONY GUERRERO	1211607736	4
RAFAEL GUERRERO	1007286049	4
LIZETTE YVETTE GUERRERO	1019199983	4
ZELMA LENORA GUERRERO	1007295945	4
DORA HINOJOSA	1007293356	4

CRISTY ALICE LOPEZ	2207164644	4
MARIANELA MARTINEZ	1007298365	4
ISRAEL DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ	1007299291	4
MARIA D MENDIOLA	1007283092	4
JUAN CARLOS MENDIOLA	1007273332	4
ZANISHA RAE MOLINA	1208911278	4
LUIS DAVID MONTALVO	1007288888	4
GILDA L MONTALVO	1168886215	4
LAURO OMAR TREVINO	1007297904	4
VANESSA TREVINO	1026467296	4
ROBERTO TREVINO	1007295379	4
LYDIA VIRA	1007275477	4